COMMERCIAL LIGHTING
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
HUMBLE BEGINNINGS.
How many great companies start.
There is no argument that people do business
with companies they like and trust. Intrinsix
instills trust and loyalty among our customers
by simply serving them with the right

Specifications
• CCT: 4000K or 5000K
• Dimming: 0 to 10V
• Voltage: 120 to 277V, 50 to 60Hz
• Wattage:  Selectable
• Efficacy: 140Lm Per Watt
• Operating Temp: -22oF to 122oF
• IP Rating: IP20
• Power Factor: >0.90
• DLC Listing: Premium
• Lifetime: 50,000 hours
• Warranty: 5 years
Fixture Details
Product	  	Watts	 CCT(K)	 CRI	 Efficacy 	 Lumen Output 	 Operating	 IP	 DLC
Number		  (Selectable)	 (Selectable)		   Lm/W	  (Lm)	 Temperature	 Rating	 Product ID
IX-LHBX-85S-40/50L0		  85/75/65	 4000 / 5000	 >80	 140	 11,900/10,500/9,100	 -22°F to 122°F	 IP20	 S-WY6INE
IX-LHBX-110S-40/50L0		  110/90/70	 4000 / 5000	 >80	 140	 15.400/12,600/9,800	 -22°F to 122°F	 IP20	 S-6LQ48E
IX-LHBX-130S-40/50L0		  130/110/90	 4000 / 5000	 >80	 140	 18,200/15,400/12,600	 -22°F to 122°F	 IP20 	 S-EV6ASP
IX-LHBX-165S-40/50L0		  165/150/130	 4000 / 5000	 >80	 140	 23,100/21,000/18,200	 -22°F to 122°F	 IP20	 S-JSFZBX
IX-LHBX-220S-40/50L0		  220/200/180	 4000 / 5000	 >80	 140	 30,800/28,000/25,200	 -22°F to 122°F	 IP20 	  S-YGRE1W
IX-LHBX-300S-40/50L0		  300/275/255	 4000 / 5000	 >80	 140	 42,000/38,500/35,700 	 -22°F to 122°F	 IP20	 S-EW2OMB
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
A L T I T U D E
HIGH BAY
Fixture Details
Product	 Dimming	 Watts	 CCT(K)	 CRI	 Efficacy 	 Lumen Output 	 Operating	 IP	 DLC
Number					      Lm /W	 Temp (Lm)	 Temperature		  Product ID
IX-LHB02-110DM-50L3	 0 to 10v  No sensor integration	 110	 5000	 >80	 140	 15,400	 -4°F to 122°F	 IP40	 PD1KDDQX
IX-LHB02-110SD-50L3	 0 to 10v	 110	 5000	 >80	 140	 15,400	 -4°F to 122°F	 IP40	 PD1KDDQX
X-LHB02-160DM-50L3	 0 to 10v  No sensor integration	 160	 5000	 >80	 140	 22,400	 -4°F to 122°F	 IP40	 PAJCY7E6
IX-LHB02-160SD-50L3	 0 to 10v	 160	 5000	 >80	 140	 22,400	 -4°F to 122°F	 IP40	 PAJCY7E6
IX-LHB02-220DM-50L3	 0 to 10v  No sensor integration	 220	 5000	 >80	 140	 30,800	 -4°F to 122°F	 IP40 	 PW802RI
IX-LHB02-220SD-50L3	 0 to 10v	 220	 5000	 >80	 140	 30,800	 -4°F to 122°F	 IP40	 PW802RI
Description
Intrinsix ALTITUDE LED High Bay Lighting is capable
of providing lighting to spaces with ceilings higher
then 20Ft with high lumen output. These areas would

easily get worn out. High Bay LED lights will work for
a longer period of time with very little maintenance
costs.
Specifications
•	 Input Voltage: 120 to 277V
•	 Dimming: 0 to 10V
•	 Wattage:100W/150W/200W/240W/300W
	 Selectable
•	 Color: 4000K/5000K Selectable
•	 DLC Listing: Premium
•	 Lifetime: 50,000 hours
•	 Warranty: 5 years
Fixture Details
Product	  Watts	 CCT(K)	 CRI	 Efficacy 	 Lumen Output 	 Operating	 IP	 DLC
Number	 (Selectable)	 (Selectable)			    Lm (W)	 Temperature		  Product ID
IX-RHB-100S-40/50L0 	 60/80/100	 4000/5000	 >80	 140	 8673/11564/14455 	 -400F to 1220F	 IP65	 100 S-8A4QS0
IX-RHB-150S-40/50L0	 100/120/150	 4000/5000	 >80	 140	 14455/14346/21683 	 -400F to 1220F	 IP65	 150 S-L74EVK
IX-RHB-200S-40/50L0	 150/180/200	 4000/5000	 >80	 140	 21683/26019/28910 	 -400F to 1220F	 IP65 	 200 S-07L46W
IX-RHB-240S-40/50L0	 200/220/240	 4000/5000	 >80	 140	 28910/31801/34692 	 -400F to 1220F	 IP65 	 240 S-EJG09S
IX-RHB-300W-50L0	 300	 5000	 >80	 140	 43365	 -400F to 1220F	 IP65	  300  S-H9WKGM
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
Product	  Watts	 CCT(K)	 CRI	 Efficacy 	 Lumen Output 	 Operating	 IP	 DLC
Number	 (Selectable)	 (Selectable)			    Lm (W)	 Temperature		  Product ID
IX-RHB-100S-40/50L0 	 60/80/100	 4000/5000	 >80	 140	 8673/11564/14455 	 -400F to 1220F	 IP65	 100 S-8A4QS0

lighting such as retail, healthcare, and hospitality.
Specifications
• CCT: 3500 to 5000K
• Dimming: Optional
• Voltage: 120  to 277V, 50 to 60hz
• Efficacy: 140Lm Per Watt
• Operating Temp: 50oF to 104oF
• IP Rating: IP20
• Power factor: >0.95
• DLC Listing: Premium
• Lifetime: 50,000 hours
• Warranty: 5 years
Fixture Details
Product	  Size	 Watts	 CCT(K)	 CRI	 Efficacy 	 Lumen Output 	 Operating	 IP	 DLC
Number		  (Selectable)	 (Selectable)		   Lm (W)	 Temperature (lm)	 Temperature		  Product ID
IX-FPBL-14-20/30/40-CCT 	 1’ x 4’	 20/30/40	 3500/4000/5000	 80+	 140	 2800/4200/5600	 50°F to 104°F	 IP20	 S-0M89ET
IX-FPBL-22-20/30/40-CCT	 2’ x 2’	 20/30/40	 3500/4000/5000	 80+	 140	 2800/4200/5600	 50°F to 104°F	 IP20	 S-5WQRKE
IX-FPBL-24-30/40/50-CCT	 2’ x 4’	 30/40/50	 3500/4000/5000	 80+	 140	 4200/5600/7000	 50°F to 104°F	 IP20 	 S-ORDALS
IX-FPBL-24-30-40L0	 2’ x 4’	 30	 4000	 80+	 140	 5600	 50°F to 104°F	 IP20	  S-6UINLP
7
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
S T R A T A
TROFFER LIGHT

basements and garages.
Specifications
• Voltage: 120V to 277V
• Ultra Thin Design: 2.16in (55mm) height
• Efficacy: 130Lm/W
• Dimming: 0 to 10V
• Power Factor: >0.90
• Color Temp: Selectable 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
• DLC: Premium
• Lifetime: 50,000 hours
• Warranty: 5 years
Fixture Details
Product	  Size	 Watts	 CCT(K)	 Dimmable	 Tunable	 Efficacy	 Voltage	 Options 	 DLC
Number		  (Selectable)	 (Selectable)		   				    Product ID
IX-3TRS-22-24/30/36-35/40/50L0	 2’ x 2’	 20/30/36W	 3500/4000/5000	 0 to 10V	 Yes	 130	 120 to 277V	 EM= Battery backup	 PLSEGY0RZRMG
IX-3TRS-24-24/36/45-35/40/50L0	 2’ x 4’	 24/36/45W	 3500/4000/5000	 0 to 10V	 Yes	 130	 120 to 277V	 EM= Battery backup	 PLITI27P8TJ4
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
A S T R A L
LED TROFFER RETROFIT
Description

saving money with an upgrade instead of
changing the whole fixture.
Specifications
• CCT: 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
• Dimming: 0 to 10V
• Voltage: 120 to 277V
• Efficacy: 130Lm Per Watt
• Operating temp: -40F to 1220F
• IP Rating: IP20
• Power factor: <0.90
• Lifetime: 50,000 hours
• Warranty: 5 years
Fixture Details
Product	  Size	 Watts	 CCT(K)	 CRI	 Efficacy 	 Lumen Output 	 Operating	 IP	 Bluetooth	 DLC
Number		  (Selectable)	 (Selectable)		   Lm (W)	 Temperature (lm)	 Temperature		  Mesh Capable	 Product ID
IX-TRS-NLC-22-24/36-35/40/50L0 	 2’ x 2’	 24/36	 3500/4000/5000	 >83	 130	 3120/4680	 -4°F to  122°F	 IP20	 Yes	 S-BYJAUS
IX-TRS-NLC-24-36/42/50-35/40/50L0	 2’ x 4’	 36/42/50	 3500/4000/5000	 >83	 130	 4680/5460/6500	 -4°F to  122°F	 IP20	 Yes	 S-G75PBL
IX-TRS-PIR-22-24/36-35/40/50L0 	 2’ x 2’	 24/36	 3500/4000/5000	 >83	 130	 3120/4680	 -4°F to 122°F	 IP20	 No	 S-E7LJMP
IX-TRS-PIR-24-36/42/50-35/40/50L0	 2’ x 4’	 36/42/50	 3500/4000/5000	 >83	 130	 4680/5460/6500	 -4°F to 122°F	 IP20	 No	  S-X8PG9R
9
L I N E A  X
Specifications
•	120V to 277V

• CCT: 5000K
• Dimming: 0 to10V
• Voltage: 120  to 277V, 50 to 60hz
• Efficacy: 140Lm Per Watt
• Operating Temp: -58oF to 122oF (without sensor)
  • Operating Temp:  -31oF to 122oF (with sensor)
• IP Rating: IP65
• Power factor: ≥0.9
• Direct Arm or Slipfitter Mount
• DLC Listing: Premium
• Lifetime: 50,000 hours
• Warranty: 5 years
Fixture Details
Product	 Watts	 CCT 	 CRI	 Efficacy 	 Lumen Output	 Operating temperatures	 IP	 DLC
Number	 (Selectable)	 (K)	  Lm/W		   (Lm)	 Without sensor	 With Sensor		  Product ID
IX-SBLX-60-50L0	 60/50/40	 5000 	 >70	 140	 8,400/7,000/5,600	 -58°F to 122°F	 -31°F to 122°F	 IP65	 TBA
IX-SBLX-150-50L0	 150/120/100	 5000 	 >80	 140	 21,000/16,800/14,000	 -58°F to 122°F	 -31°F to 122°F	 IP65	 S-9SF3GD
IX-SBLX-300-50L0	 300/240/200	 5000 	 >80	 140	 42,000/33,600/28,000	 -58°F to 122°F	 -31°F to 122°F	 IP65	  S-XKPW4O
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
C O M E T
LED SHOEBOX (AREA LUMINAIRE)
Product	  Watts	 CCT(K)	 CRI	 Efficacy 	 Lumen Output 	 Operating	 Sensor	 IP	 DLC
Number				     Lm/W	  (Lm)	 Temperature	 Base		  Product ID
IX-SBL-100-50L0	 100	 5000	 70	 130	 15,000	 -40° F to 131° F	 Photocell/Shorting Cap	 IP66	 S-IHX15K
IX-SBL-150-50L0	 150	 5000	 70	 130	 22,500	 -40° F to 131° F	 Photocell/Shorting Cap	 IP66	 S-3Z207G
IX-SBL-185-50L0	 185	 5000	 70	 130	 26,825	 -40° F to 131° F	 Photocell/Shorting Cap	 IP66 	 S-0JKD86
IX-SBL-240-50L0	 240	 5000	 70	 130	 36,000	 -40° F to 131° F	 Photocell/Shorting Cap	 IP66	 S-1RHXVL
IX-SBL-300-50L0	 300	  5000	 70	 130	 45,000	 -40° F to 131° F	 Photocell/Shorting Cap	 IP66 	 S-4FP68M
IX-SBLZ-150-50L0	 150	 5000	 70	 130	 22,500 	 -40° F to 131° F	 Zhaga Base	 IP66	 S-3Z207G
IX-SBLZ-185-50L0	 185	 5000	 70	 130	 26,825	 -40° F to 131° F	 Zhaga Base	 IP66 	 S-0JKD86
IX-SBLZ-240-50L0	 240	  5000	 70	 130	 36,000 	 -40° F to 131° F	 Zhaga Base	 IP66	 S-1RHXVL
Fixture Details
Description
The IntrinsiX COMET combines the duo of
architectural form and versatility to make it an

replacing the HID or HPS lights, consuming
less electricity and giving you even brighter
lighting compared to conventional lights.
Specifications
• Photocell: Integrated
• Voltage: 100 to 277V, 50 to 60Hz
• IP Rating: IP65
• Operating Temperature: -200F to 1400F
• Power Factor: >0.95
• DLC: Premium
• Lifetime: 50,000 hours
• Warranty: 5 years
Fixture Details
Product 	 Power	 CCT (K) 	 CRI	 Efficacy	 Lumens Output	 Operating	 IP	 DLC
Number 	  (Watts) 	 Optional  		  (Im/W) 	 Temperature (lm)	 Temperature	 Rating	 Product ID
IX-SCWP-48-50L0 	 48W 	 2700  to 5700K 	 70+ 	 110 	 5280 Lm 	 -20°F to 140°F 	 IP65 	 PLOW8WFD0MSN
IX-SCWP-60-50L0 	 60W 	 2700 to 5700K 	 70+ 	 110 	 6600 Lm 	 -20°F to 140°F 	 IP65 	  PL5NF3NEDD1X
IX-SCWP-80-50L0 	 80W 	 2700 to 5700K 	 70+ 	 110 	 8800Lm 	 -20°F to 140°F 	 IP65 	  PLSOPZ74PMK9
IX-SCWP-100-50L0	 100W 	 2700 to 5700K 	 70+ 	 110 	 11000Lm	 -20°F to 140°F 	 IP65 	 PLUHGWKPA698
IX-SCWP-130-50L0 	 130W 	 2700 to 5700K 	 70+ 	 110 	 143 ACB 00Lm 	 -20°F to 140°F 	 IP65	 TBA
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
Product 	 Power	 CCT (K) 	 CRI	 Efficacy	 Lumens Output	 Operating	 IP	 DLC
Number 	  (Watts) 	 Optional  		  (Im/W) 	 Temperature (lm)	 Temperature	 Rating	 Product ID
IX-SCWP-48-50L0 	 48W 	 2700  to 5700K 	 70+ 	 110 	 5280 Lm 	 -20°F to 140°F 	 IP65 	 PLOW8WFD0MSN

the HID or HPS lights, consuming less
electricity and giving you even brighter lighting
compared to conventional lights.
Specifications
• Photocell: Integrated
• Dimming: 0 to 10V
• Voltage: 120 to 277V, 50 to 60Hz
• IP Rating: IP65
• Operating temperature: -200F to 1400F
• Power Factor: >0.95
• DLC: Premium
• Lifetime: 50,000 hours
• Warranty: 5 years
Product 	 Power	 CCT (K) 	 CRI	 Efficacy	 Lumens Output	 Operating	 IP	 DLC
Number 	  (Watts) 	 Optional  		  (Lm/W) 	 Temperature (Lm)	 Temperature	 Rating	 Product ID
IX-FCWP-0048-50L0 	 48W 	 2700  to 5700K	 70+	 110 	 5280 	 -20°F to 140°F	 IP65	 PL5B5Q6124ZP
IX-FCWP-0060-50L0 	 60W 	 2700 to 5700K	 70+	 110	 6600	 -20°F to 140°F	 IP65	 PL65KNXVWIKC
IX-FCWP-0080-50L0 	 80W 	 2700 to 5700K	 70+	 110	 8800	 -20°F to 140°F	 IP65	  PLY3PUCC8HPA
Fixture Details
1 9
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
E C L I P S E  M I N I

incredible power of LED lights combined
with the sturdy construction needed for
outdoor lighting.
Specifications
• Photocell: Integrated
• Voltage: 100 to 277V, 50 to 60Hz.
• Efficacy: 135Lm Per Watt
• Operating Temp: -40F to 1130F
•  IP Rating: IP65
•  Power Factor: >0.90
•  DLC Listing: Premium
•  Lifetime: 50,000 Hours
•  Warranty: 5 years
Product 	 Power	 CCT (K) 	 CRI	 Efficacy	 Lumens Output	 Operating	 IP	 DLC
Number 	  (Watts) 	 Optional  		  (Im/W) 	 Temperature (lm)	 Temperature	 Rating	 Product ID
IX-MWP03-15W-50L0 	 15W 	 5000K 	 80+ 	 - 	 1950  	 -4°F to 113°F	 IP65 	  PT6E9GT1
IX-MWP03-20W-50L0	 20W 	 5000K 	 80+ 	 135	 2700 	 -4°F to 113°F	 IP65 	  PKKFT7ZW
IX-MWP03-30W-50L0	 30W 	 5000K 	 80+ 	 130	 3900 	 -4°F to 113°F	 IP65 	  PCIZYK2G
Fixture Details
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
Fixture Details
C O M E T  M I N I

of LED lights combined with the sturdy
construction needed for outdoor lighting.
Specifications
• Voltage: 100 to 277V, 50 to 60Hz
• Operating Temp: -4OF to 113OF
• IP Rating: IP65
• Power Factor: >0.90
• DLC Listing: Premium
• Lifetime: 50,000 hours
• Warranty: 10 years
2 1
S O F C A N
CANOPY RETROFIT
Product	 Power	 CCT (K)	 Efficacy	 CRI	 Lumen Output 	 Operating 	 IP	 DLC
Number	 (Watts)	 Optional 	 (Lm/W)		  Temperature (Lm)	 Temperature	 Rating	 Product ID
IX-SCR-15-20/30/40-50L0 	 20/30/40 	 5000K 	 140LM/W 	 80+	 2800/4200/5600 	 - 4°F to 131°F 	 IP65	 P2MWBSLL
Fixture Details
Description
Intrinsix’s SOFCAN Canopy Retrofit is the perfect
choice when considering retrofitting your existing
canopy soffits as well as many other canopy
applications such as drive-throughs, loading docks
and store fronts.
This unique system comes wattage selectable
(20W/30W/40W) allowing for user friendly
operation. Standard 15”x15” beauty plate makes for
a smooth and seamless retrofit.
Specifications
•	Beauty Plates: 12in/15in/18in/24in
•	Color: 5000K
•	Voltage: 120V to 277V
•	Efficiency: 140Lm/W
•	IP Rating: IP65
•	Frosted Lens
•	DLC Premium
•	Lifespan: 50,000 hours
• Warranty: 5 years
Wrap Product Number 	 Inches
IX-SCR-12WBP 	 12
IX-SCR-15WBP	 15
IX-SCR-18WBP	 18
IX-SCR-24WBP	 24
Beauty Plate Options
224-353-4084   |   sales@intrinsixlighting.com   |  www.intrinsixlighting.com
Product	 Power	 CCT (K)	 Efficacy	 CRI	 Lumen Output 	 Operating 	 IP	 DLC
Number	 (Watts)	 Optional 	 (Lm/W)		  Temperature (Lm)	 Temperature	 Rating	 Product ID